F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
MP120KL MOUNTING
PLATE
•	 Designed for both
indoor and outdoor
use
•	 Offers a plug-in
design to eliminates

P2WL-P, SRL-P, SWL-P, SPSRL-P, SPSWL-P, SPSCWL-P, or any device used with a non-FIRE printed bezel.
INSTALLATION TO WALL-MOUNT STROBE INSTALLATION TO CEILING-MOUNT STROBE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX
SBBRL: Red, wall-mount, compatible with horns strobes, horn strobes, chimes and chime strobes
SBBWL: White, wall-mount, compatible with horns, strobes, horn strobes, chimes and chime strobes
SBBSPRL: Red, wall-mount, compatible with speakers and speaker strobes
SBBSPWL: White, wall-mount, compatible with speakers and speaker strobes
SBBCRL: Red, ceiling-mount compatible with horns, strobe, horn strobes, chimes, chime strobes, speakers and speaker strobes
SBBCWL: White, ceiling-mount, compatible with horns, strobe, horn strobes, chimes, chime strobes, speakers and speaker strobes
SBBGRL: Red, wall-mount, compatible with compact horns, strobes, horn strobes
SBBGWL: White, wall-mount, compatible with compact horns, strobes, horn strobes
BEZELS*
BZR: Wall Red Bezel Kit
BZW: Wall White Bezel Kit
BZGR: Compact Wall Red Bezel Kit
BZGW: Compact Wall White Bezel Kit
BZRC: Horn Strobe Ceiling Red Bezel Kit
BZWC: Horn Strobe Ceiling White Bezel Kit
BZSPR: Speaker Wall Red Bezel Kit
BZSPW: Speaker Wall White Bezel Kit
BZSPRC: Speaker Ceiling Red Bezel Kit
BZSPWC: Speaker Ceiling White Bezel Kit
*Each bezel pack ships in a package of 5. For desired bezel option add -F (FIRE), -AL (ALERT), -EV (EVAC), -AG (AGENT), -P (Plain),
-SP (FUEGO), -PG (FOGO) for desired printing.
For a complete listing of all
compliance approvals and
certifications, please visit
Microsoft, Windows, and
the Windows Logo are
registered trademarks
or trademarks of
Microsoft Corporation.
System Sensor® and
Honeywell® are
registered trademarks
of and Farenhyt™ is a
trademark of Honeywell
International, Inc.
This document is not
intended to be used for
installation purposes. We
try to keep our product
information up-to
date and accurate. We
cannot cover all specific
applications or anticipate
all requirements. All
specifications are subject
to change without notice.
For Technical Support,
call 800-446-6444.
ORDERING INFORMATION (CON'T)
COLORED LENS
LENS-B2: Wall-mount, blue
LENS-R2: Wall-mount, red
LENS-G2: Wall-mount, green
LENS-A2: Wall-mount, amber
LENS-BC2: Ceiling-mount, blue
LENS-RC2: Ceiling-mount, red
LENS-GC2: Ceiling-mount, green
LENS-AC2: Ceiling-mount, amber
RETROFIT PLATES (FOR USE WITH HORN STROBE & SPEAKER STROBE DEVICES)
RFPW: 9.5" x 7" white
RFP: 9.5" x 7" red
MOUNTING PLATE
MP120KL: 120 VAC Adapter Mounting Plate
SYNC MODULES
MDL3W: White, 12/24 volt Sync-Circuit module.
MDL3R: Red, 12/24 volt Sync-Circuit module
TRIM RINGS
TR-2: Universal wall trim ring, red